BELLlighting

16W LED T5 Tube - HE, 4000K, 1149mm

100 YEARS

Our LED T5 tubes are suitable for both switch start and are the perfect way to replace conventional fluorescent tubes.

A cost-effective energy saving solution without the need to replace a complete fitting while reaping the energy saving

benefits of LED.

. Designed to replace conventional fluorescent tubes

. Long life 45000 hours

e Low maintenance costs

. 5 Year Guarantee

. Up to 60% Energy Savings
Codes

Commodity Code

EAN

Luckins Code

Technical
Volts (V)

Watts (W)

Cap

Colour Temp (K)

Lumens (Im)

8539520000
5013588043401
433145147

240
16
G5
4000
2100

E: sales@belllighitng.co.uk
T: 01924 893380
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Life Hours

Guarantee

Energy Rating

CRI (ra)

Switching Cycles

Frequency (Hz)

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)

45,000 h
5 Years
D

85
27,500
50/60
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